Page 25 www.sureall-light.com
SFC Series Flexible Couplings
Connect hubs with different flexible bends
For use in Hazardous Locations
Application
> SFC series flexible coupling are installed in rigid conduit systems:
   Provide different bends degree from any direction where lack of working space
   Permit movement, vibration and replacement for connected equipments

Ex tb IIIC Db
Zone 21, Zone 22 Group IIIA, IIIB and IIIC
Ordering Information
NEC Standand-UL
Class I, Division 1, Group A B C D
Class II, Division 1, Group E F G
Type 4X
SFC-01M/N
SFC-02M/N
SFC-03M/N
SFC-04M/N
SFC-05M/N
SFC-06M/N
M20x1.5
M25x1.5
M32x1.5
M40x1.5
M50x1.5
M63x1.5
NPT1/2”
NPT3/4”
NPT1”
NPT1 1/4”
NPT1 1/2”
NPT2”
L1:500mm / 20”
L2:700mm / 28”
L3:1000mm / 40”
L4:1200mm / 47”
L5:1500mm / 59”
L6:2000mm / 79”
Cat.#
Metric Thread (M) NPT Thread (N)
Length (mm/inch)
Thread Option
Catalogue Numbering System
SFC-
Thread Code
NPT1/2” –
M20x1.5 - M115x1.5
NPT4”
01
Length
L1: 500mm / 20”
L2: 700mm / 28”
L3:1000mm / 40”
L4:1200mm / 47”
L5:1500mm / 59”
L6:2000mm / 79”
L1
M: Metric thread
N: NPT thread
Thread Type
M